APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DINDORI MP

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 1000080

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 54141

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE INFRONT OF RTO OFFICE JABALPUR ROAD SUBKHAR DINDORI, -
481880

5 PRINCIPAL NAME TANMAY SUHANE

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION B.E.

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID dindorikv@gmail.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9769856944

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 | COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION ’ https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0372f2d376c206d599f4 1abde89ebf/uploads/2025/04/2025040518.pdf ‘
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF

AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF ’ https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0372f2d376c206d599f41abde89ebf/uploads/2025/04/2025040927 . pdf ‘
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY

REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

3 | COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE ’ https://cdnbbsr.staas.gov.in/s3kv0372f2d3760206d599f41abdeBerf/upIoads/2025/04/2025040927.pdf‘
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE

STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE ’ https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0372f2d3760206d599f41abdeBgebf/upIoads/2025/04/2025040927.pdf‘
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S

RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5  COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY ’ https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0372f2d376c206d599f41 abde89ebf/uploads/2025/01/2025012269. pdf ‘
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL

BUILDING CODE

6 | COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY ’ https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0372f2d376c206d599f41abde89ebf/uploads/2025/01/2025012261.pdf ‘
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 | COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION ’ https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0372f2d376¢206d599f4 1abde89ebf/uploads/2025/04/2025040927.pdf ‘

SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

8  COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND ’ https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0372f2d376c206d599f41abde89ebfluploads/2025/01/2025012247 pdf ‘
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND
PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR
ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :



SL DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

NO.

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL | https://dindori.kvs.ac.in/academics/fees-structure

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER | https://dindori.kvs.ac.in/

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC) https://dindori.kvs.ac.in/administration/'vmc-member
4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS | https://dindori.kvs.ac.in/

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER

| https://dindori.kvs.ac.in/academics/results-analysis
APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL INFORMATION DETAILS
NO.
1 PRINCIPAL TANMAY SUHANE
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 35
PGT 7
TGT 10
PRT 10
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:40
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR 1
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER 1
RESULT CLASS: X
SL YEAR NO. OF NO. OF STUDENTS PASS REMARKS
NO. REGISTERED PASSED PERCENTAGE
STUDENTS
1 2024 43 41 95.34
RESULT CLASS: XII
SL | YEAR NO. OF NO. OF STUDENTS PASS REMARKS
NO. REGISTERED PASSED PERCENTAGE
STUDENTS
1 2024 18 18 100
E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:
SL INFORMATION DETAILS
NO.
1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 12500
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 26 & 45
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN 4 & 84
SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES



NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 4
NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 4

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ESUngvYHIMs
COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

SONIA CHAWLA PRT BSC.
ANURAG KUMAR SAHU TGT B.Sc
SURYA PRATAP SINGH PGT MA

MRS. AKANSHA MARTIN TGT M.AD.EL.ED
SURYAKANT SONWANI TGT M.A.

HARI PARKASH PGT M.Sc
MANOJ KUMAR JAIN PGT M Sc.

AMIT KUMAR TGT MA
SANDEEP KUMAR PATEL PRT M SC
YOGESH KOLI PRT MA

HARISH BAHORIA PET BCOM
SEEMA MALIK PRT B.SC.
Mamta Khare PRT M.A.
TANMAY SUHANE PGT Bachelor of Engineering
BHARAT BHUSHAN DWIVEDI TGT MA

MEGHA SHARMA WELLNEES TEACHER MA

AJAY KUMAR PGT MA

ANITA YADAV PGT M.Sc
RAUSHAN KUMAR OTHER M.Sc
PARMOD KUMAR VATS PRT 12
SAURABH UPADHYAY PRT M.Sc

ANKIT KUMAR MISHRA PRT BA

PREETI NEMA TGT M.Sc
KALLA RAM MEENA TGT M.A.English Litt., Pol.Science,History.
VISHWAS MISHRA TGT BTech
AMAR KRISHNA DIXIT PRT MPA VOCAL
DINESH RAM TGT M.Lib.l.Sc.
NAZIR AHMAD KHAN PGT M.sc

JANVI SAHU GUESTTEACHER M.Sc
VANDNA MANIKPURI TGT MA
SIDDHANT BADGAINYA PRT B.SC.
DIVYA SHUKLA TGT M.Sc



33

34

35

ARUNA MISHRA

ABHILASH KUMAR

AKASH PIPRE

TGT

PGT

TGT

MBA

M.Sc

M.Sc



