APPENDIX-IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DINDORI MP
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	1000080
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	54141
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	INFRONT OF RTO OFFICE JABALPUR ROAD SUBKHAR DINDORI, - 481880
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	TANMAY SUHANE
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	B.E.
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	dindorikv@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9769856944

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

J . DC	COMENTS AND INFORMATION:	
SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0372f2d376c206d599f41abde89ebf/uploads/2025/04/2025040518.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0372f2d376c206d599f41abde89ebf/uploads/2025/04/2025040927.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0372f2d376c206d599f41abde89ebf/uploads/2025/04/2025040927.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0372f2d376c206d599f41abde89ebf/uploads/2025/04/2025040927.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0372f2d376c206d599f41abde89ebf/uploads/2025/01/2025012269.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0372f2d376c206d599f41abde89ebf/uploads/2025/01/2025012261.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0372f2d376c206d599f41abde89ebf/uploads/2025/04/2025040927.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0372f2d376c206d599f41abde89ebf/uploads/2025/01/2025012247.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://dindori.kvs.ac.in/academics/fees-structure
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://dindori.kvs.ac.in/
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://dindori.kvs.ac.in/administration/vmc-member
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://dindori.kvs.ac.in/
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://dindori.kvs.ac.in/academics/results-analysis

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	TANMAY SUHANE
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	35
	PGT	7
	тет	10
	PRT	10
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:40
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	1
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	1

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	43	41	95.34	

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	18	18	100	

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	12500
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	26 & 45
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	4 & 84
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES

5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	4
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	4
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ESUngvYHIMs

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	SONIA CHAWLA	PRT	BSC.
2	ANURAG KUMAR SAHU	TGT	B.Sc
3	SURYA PRATAP SINGH	PGT	MA
4	MRS. AKANSHA MARTIN	TGT	M.A D.EL.ED
5	SURYAKANT SONWANI	TGT	M.A.
6	HARI PARKASH	PGT	M.Sc
7	MANOJ KUMAR JAIN	PGT	M Sc.
8	AMIT KUMAR	TGT	MA
9	SANDEEP KUMAR PATEL	PRT	MSC
10	YOGESH KOLI	PRT	MA
11	HARISH BAHORIA	PET	ВСОМ
12	SEEMA MALIK	PRT	B.SC.
13	Mamta Khare	PRT	M.A.
14	TANMAY SUHANE	PGT	Bachelor of Engineering
15	BHARAT BHUSHAN DWIVEDI	TGT	MA
16	MEGHA SHARMA	WELLNEES TEACHER	MA
17	AJAY KUMAR	PGT	MA
18	ANITA YADAV	PGT	M.Sc
19	RAUSHAN KUMAR	OTHER	M.Sc
20	PARMOD KUMAR VATS	PRT	12
21	SAURABH UPADHYAY	PRT	M.Sc
22	ANKIT KUMAR MISHRA	PRT	ВА
23	PREETI NEMA	TGT	M.Sc
24	KALLA RAM MEENA	TGT	M.A.English Litt., Pol.Science, History.
25	VISHWAS MISHRA	TGT	BTech
26	AMAR KRISHNA DIXIT	PRT	MPA VOCAL
27	DINESH RAM	TGT	M.Lib.I.Sc.
28	NAZIR AHMAD KHAN	PGT	M.sc
29	JANVI SAHU	GUESTTEACHER	M.Sc
30	VANDNA MANIKPURI	TGT	MA
31	SIDDHANT BADGAINYA	PRT	B.SC.
32	DIVYA SHUKLA	TGT	M.Sc

33	ARUNA MISHRA	TGT	MBA
34	ABHILASH KUMAR	PGT	M.Sc
35	AKASH PIPRE	TGT	M.Sc